
North Linn Lynx XC Varsity Girls
High School
Oct. 7, 2023

Mostly Sunny 43°, NW 10 MPH, 83% Humidit
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 45 5 6 9 11 14 25 28 20:21.5 0:47.2
2 Marion 81 4 12 16 20 29 33 73 20:37.6 1:34.4
3 Tipton 86 7 8 21 23 27 36 43 20:43.0 1:07.5
4 Washington 114 3 17 22 34 38 42 53 20:50.4 2:06.9
5 Williamsburg 117 13 15 18 26 45 55 58 21:02.7 1:21.7
6 Regina Iowa City 184 19 24 44 46 51 52 21:38.2 1:20.8
7 North Linn Troy Mills 189 1 41 48 49 50 54 67 21:21.1 3:43.7
8 Hudson 231 10 32 57 64 68 71 76 22:23.6 3:12.6
9 Cascade Western Dubuq 253 2 35 69 70 77 22:42.5 5:41.4
10 Grundy Center 264 40 47 56 59 62 72 79 22:34.3 1:28.9
11 Vinton-Shellsburg 295 30 60 65 66 74 81 23:08.8 2:46.5
12 Edgewood-Colesburg 301 31 37 75 78 80 23:41.5 4:38.2
13 Alburnett 328 39 61 63 82 83 84 24:24.0 5:16.6

Incomplete Teams: Benton Community, Independence, Maquoketa Valley Delh, Starmont West Central

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
5 Sydney Dee, 11 19:58.1 6:26
6 Anna Quillin, 12 19:59.8 6:26
9 Falyn Svalstad, 9 20:30.0 6:36
11 Gracie Federspiel, 12 20:34.1 6:37
14 Ella Sheeley, 11 20:45.3 6:41
25 Rose McAtee, 11 21:05.7 6:47
28 Ava Rolwes, 9 21:11.9 6:49

Total Time = 1:41:47.3     Total Places = 45

2. Marion
4 Addison Dabroski, 10 19:37.8 6:19
12 AudryElla Meyer, 11 20:34.7 6:37
16 Kendall Orozco, 12 20:47.3 6:41
20 Kyra Cordes, 11 20:55.7 6:44
29 Alena Dietz, 11 21:12.1 6:49
33 Elise Moore, 10 21:22.0 6:53
73 Laura Fitch, 11 23:59.8 7:43

Total Time = 1:43:07.6     Total Places = 81

3. Tipton
7 Alivia Edens, 12 20:01.0 6:27
8 Laura Owen, 11 20:26.0 6:35
21 Addie Nerem, 12 20:56.9 6:45
23 Ella Hein, 9 21:02.5 6:46
27 Karli Hines, 11 21:08.5 6:48
36 Chloe Klabo, 12 21:27.6 6:54
43 Alexa Fitzgerald, 9 21:55.7 7:03

Total Time = 1:43:34.9     Total Places = 86

4. Washington
3 Iris Dahl, 10 19:25.6 6:15
17 Quincy Griffis, 11 20:49.3 6:42
22 Alyvia Anderson, 11 21:01.9 6:46
34 Angeline Anderson, 10 21:22.5 6:53
38 Kendall Hinrichsen, 11 21:32.5 6:56
42 Abigail Kleese, 12 21:53.0 7:03
53 Emma Horak, 9 22:28.5 7:14

Total Time = 1:44:11.8     Total Places = 114

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Williamsburg
13 Edie Axmear, 9 20:34.7 6:37
15 Zada Buchholtz, 12 20:45.8 6:41
18 Ashlyn Hoffman, 10 20:49.6 6:42
26 Makenna Capper, 9 21:06.7 6:48
45 Anya Rivera, 10 21:56.4 7:04
55 Reagan McMenomy, 12

22:40.2 7:18
58 Maelyn Parsons, 11 22:52.6 7:22

Total Time = 1:45:13.2     Total Places = 117

6. Regina Iowa City
19 Ruby Greving, 10 20:55.1 6:44
24 Alli Clark, 12 21:04.0 6:47
44 Ellie Johnson, 10 21:55.9 7:04
46 Caitlyn Bell, 10 21:59.8 7:05
51 Ruby Eastman, 10 22:15.9 7:10
52 Faith Boileau, 12 22:19.9 7:11

Total Time = 1:48:10.7     Total Places = 184

7. North Linn Troy Mills
1 Meghan Wheatley, 12 18:27.8 5:57
41 Bryn Collum, 11 21:52.2 7:02
48 Peyton McMahon, 10 22:03.5 7:06
49 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 11

22:10.2 7:08
50 Lucy Haughenbury, 9 22:11.5 7:09
54 Ava Hoover, 9 22:30.1 7:15
67 Carly Ries, 10 23:41.9 7:38

Total Time = 1:46:45.2     Total Places = 189

8. Hudson
10 Mollie Hansen, 10 20:30.8 6:36
32 Savannah Schneider, 12

21:21.1 6:52
57 Sofia Brown, 12 22:50.4 7:21
64 Kate Holton, 10 23:32.0 7:34
68 Madison Willand, 11 23:43.4 7:38
71 Kate Strayer, 9 23:51.7 7:41
76 Megan Steele, 10 24:51.9 8:00

Total Time = 1:51:57.7     Total Places = 231



9. Cascade Western Dubuq
2 Hallie Kelchen, 10 19:22.6 6:14
35 Lilly Supple, 10 21:26.0 6:54
69 Shelby McDermott, 10 23:48.8 7:40
70 Annie Trumm, 10 23:50.9 7:41
77 Hanna Noonan, 9 25:03.9 8:04

Total Time = 1:53:32.2     Total Places = 253

10. Grundy Center
40 Laney Dole, 12 21:49.1 7:01
47 Makenna Steinmeyer, 921:59.9 7:05
56 Kate Hayes, 11 22:45.8 7:20
59 Evelyn Geerdes, 9 22:58.5 7:24
62 Karlee Lynch, 10 23:18.0 7:30
72 Emerson Lynch, 10 23:57.6 7:43
79 Contessa Dirks, 9 25:22.4 8:10

Total Time = 1:52:51.3     Total Places = 264

11. Vinton-Shellsburg
30 Olivia Primrose, 11 21:18.1 6:51
60 Lainey Phippen, 9 23:13.2 7:28
65 Callie Nosbisch, 9 23:34.0 7:35
66 Aliyah Lutz, 9 23:34.1 7:35
74 Ellie Weets, 11 24:04.6 7:45
81 Isabel Birker, 11 25:57.4 8:21

Total Time = 1:55:44.0     Total Places = 295

12. Edgewood-Colesburg
31 Ellie Kirby, 11 21:19.0 6:52
37 Amanda Nurre, 9 21:29.9 6:55
75 Ella Beyer, 9 24:32.1 7:54
78 Kallyn Henney, 10 25:09.3 8:06
80 Miley Walz, 10 25:57.1 8:21

Total Time = 1:58:27.4     Total Places = 301

13. Alburnett
39 Carly McGraw, 10 21:46.8 7:01
61 Esme Crist, 9 23:15.8 7:29
63 Gralynn Martin, 12 23:23.1 7:32
82 Isabelle Stanley-Jones, 11

26:30.9 8:32
83 Haylee Banes, 11 27:03.3 8:42
84 Hope Benning, 11 27:03.5 8:43

Total Time = 2:01:59.9     Total Places = 328

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Meghan Wheatley, 12 18:27.8 5:57 North Linn Troy Mills
6:00 Pace

2 Lauren Krogmann, 9 19:10.5 6:10 Starmont West Central
3 2 Hallie Kelchen, 10 19:22.6 6:14 Cascade Western Dubuq
4 3 Iris Dahl, 10 19:25.6 6:15 Washington
5 4 Addison Dabroski, 10 19:37.8 6:19 Marion
6 Taryn Burbridge, 10 19:52.4 6:24 Maquoketa Valley Delh
7 5 Sydney Dee, 11 19:58.1 6:26 Solon
8 6 Anna Quillin, 12 19:59.8 6:26 Solon
9 7 Alivia Edens, 12 20:01.0 6:27 Tipton
10 8 Laura Owen, 11 20:26.0 6:35 Tipton
11 9 Falyn Svalstad, 9 20:30.0 6:36 Solon
12 10 Mollie Hansen, 10 20:30.8 6:36 Hudson
13 11 Gracie Federspiel, 12 20:34.1 6:37 Solon
14 12 AudryElla Meyer, 11 20:34.7 6:37 Marion
15 13 Edie Axmear, 9 20:34.7 6:37 Williamsburg
16 Kyra Kauder, 9 20:40.9 6:39 Benton Community
17 14 Ella Sheeley, 11 20:45.3 6:41 Solon
18 15 Zada Buchholtz, 12 20:45.8 6:41 Williamsburg
19 16 Kendall Orozco, 12 20:47.3 6:41 Marion
20 17 Quincy Griffis, 11 20:49.3 6:42 Washington
21 18 Ashlyn Hoffman, 10 20:49.6 6:42 Williamsburg
22 19 Ruby Greving, 10 20:55.1 6:44 Regina Iowa City
23 20 Kyra Cordes, 11 20:55.7 6:44 Marion
24 21 Addie Nerem, 12 20:56.9 6:45 Tipton
25 22 Alyvia Anderson, 11 21:01.9 6:46 Washington
26 23 Ella Hein, 9 21:02.5 6:46 Tipton



27 24 Alli Clark, 12 21:04.0 6:47 Regina Iowa City
28 25 Rose McAtee, 11 21:05.7 6:47 Solon
29 26 Makenna Capper, 9 21:06.7 6:48 Williamsburg
30 27 Karli Hines, 11 21:08.5 6:48 Tipton
31 28 Ava Rolwes, 9 21:11.9 6:49 Solon
32 29 Alena Dietz, 11 21:12.1 6:49 Marion
33 30 Olivia Primrose, 11 21:18.1 6:51 Vinton-Shellsburg
34 31 Ellie Kirby, 11 21:19.0 6:52 Edgewood-Colesburg
35 32 Savannah Schneider, 12

21:21.1 6:52 Hudson
36 33 Elise Moore, 10 21:22.0 6:53 Marion
37 34 Angeline Anderson, 10 21:22.5 6:53 Washington
38 35 Lilly Supple, 10 21:26.0 6:54 Cascade Western Dubuq
39 36 Chloe Klabo, 12 21:27.6 6:54 Tipton
40 37 Amanda Nurre, 9 21:29.9 6:55 Edgewood-Colesburg
41 38 Kendall Hinrichsen, 11 21:32.5 6:56 Washington

7:00 Pace
42 39 Carly McGraw, 10 21:46.8 7:01 Alburnett
43 40 Laney Dole, 12 21:49.1 7:01 Grundy Center
44 41 Bryn Collum, 11 21:52.2 7:02 North Linn Troy Mills
45 42 Abigail Kleese, 12 21:53.0 7:03 Washington
46 43 Alexa Fitzgerald, 9 21:55.7 7:03 Tipton
47 44 Ellie Johnson, 10 21:55.9 7:04 Regina Iowa City
48 45 Anya Rivera, 10 21:56.4 7:04 Williamsburg
49 46 Caitlyn Bell, 10 21:59.8 7:05 Regina Iowa City
50 47 Makenna Steinmeyer, 921:59.9 7:05 Grundy Center
51 Reaghan Ressler, 11 22:02.3 7:06 Independence
52 48 Peyton McMahon, 10 22:03.5 7:06 North Linn Troy Mills
53 49 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 11

22:10.2 7:08 North Linn Troy Mills
54 50 Lucy Haughenbury, 9 22:11.5 7:09 North Linn Troy Mills
55 51 Ruby Eastman, 10 22:15.9 7:10 Regina Iowa City
56 52 Faith Boileau, 12 22:19.9 7:11 Regina Iowa City
57 53 Emma Horak, 9 22:28.5 7:14 Washington
58 54 Ava Hoover, 9 22:30.1 7:15 North Linn Troy Mills
59 Isabel Imler, 12 22:35.6 7:16 Maquoketa Valley Delh
60 55 Reagan McMenomy, 12

22:40.2 7:18 Williamsburg
61 56 Kate Hayes, 11 22:45.8 7:20 Grundy Center
62 57 Sofia Brown, 12 22:50.4 7:21 Hudson
63 58 Maelyn Parsons, 11 22:52.6 7:22 Williamsburg
64 59 Evelyn Geerdes, 9 22:58.5 7:24 Grundy Center
65 60 Lainey Phippen, 9 23:13.2 7:28 Vinton-Shellsburg
66 61 Esme Crist, 9 23:15.8 7:29 Alburnett
67 62 Karlee Lynch, 10 23:18.0 7:30 Grundy Center
68 63 Gralynn Martin, 12 23:23.1 7:32 Alburnett
69 64 Kate Holton, 10 23:32.0 7:34 Hudson
70 Layna DeMoss, 9 23:33.6 7:35 Benton Community
71 65 Callie Nosbisch, 9 23:34.0 7:35 Vinton-Shellsburg
72 66 Aliyah Lutz, 9 23:34.1 7:35 Vinton-Shellsburg
73 67 Carly Ries, 10 23:41.9 7:38 North Linn Troy Mills
74 68 Madison Willand, 11 23:43.4 7:38 Hudson
75 69 Shelby McDermott, 10 23:48.8 7:40 Cascade Western Dubuq
76 70 Annie Trumm, 10 23:50.9 7:41 Cascade Western Dubuq
77 71 Kate Strayer, 9 23:51.7 7:41 Hudson
78 72 Emerson Lynch, 10 23:57.6 7:43 Grundy Center
79 73 Laura Fitch, 11 23:59.8 7:43 Marion
80 74 Ellie Weets, 11 24:04.6 7:45 Vinton-Shellsburg
81 McKenna Bush, 11 24:19.9 7:50 Maquoketa Valley Delh
82 75 Ella Beyer, 9 24:32.1 7:54 Edgewood-Colesburg
83 Wendy Opperman, 12 24:32.4 7:54 Starmont West Central
84 Kristen Haynes, 11 24:34.1 7:54 Starmont West Central

8:00 Pace
85 76 Megan Steele, 10 24:51.9 8:00 Hudson
86 77 Hanna Noonan, 9 25:03.9 8:04 Cascade Western Dubuq
87 Brooklyn Banghart, 10 25:08.6 8:06 Independence
88 78 Kallyn Henney, 10 25:09.3 8:06 Edgewood-Colesburg
89 79 Contessa Dirks, 9 25:22.4 8:10 Grundy Center
90 Libi Frese, 9 25:24.9 8:11 Benton Community
91 Gabby Toale, 12 25:51.5 8:19 Independence
92 80 Miley Walz, 10 25:57.1 8:21 Edgewood-Colesburg
93 81 Isabel Birker, 11 25:57.4 8:21 Vinton-Shellsburg
94 Alex Welte, 10 25:58.9 8:22 Benton Community
95 Renee Exchange, 11 26:24.3 8:30 Independence
96 82 Isabelle Stanley-Jones, 11

26:30.9 8:32 Alburnett



97 83 Haylee Banes, 11 27:03.3 8:42 Alburnett
98 84 Hope Benning, 11 27:03.5 8:43 Alburnett



North Linn Lynx XC Varsity Boys
High School
Oct. 7, 2023

Mostly Sunny 43°, NW 10 MPH, 83% Humidit
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Washington 64 1 9 10 14 30 36 49 16:43.0 2:04.8
2 Solon 79 2 12 13 25 27 29 40 17:00.1 1:30.0
3 Williamsburg 129 16 17 21 34 41 52 103 17:27.2 0:46.6
4 Grundy Center 132 3 8 22 43 56 60 101 17:18.3 2:26.6
5 Vinton-Shellsburg 136 6 11 26 35 58 70 88 17:23.8 2:19.6
6 Marion 158 7 15 18 53 65 72 75 17:37.3 2:37.6
7 Regina Iowa City 170 28 31 32 37 42 46 47 17:41.4 0:27.8
8 Tipton 172 5 24 38 48 57 59 79 17:39.3 2:20.6
9 Maquoketa Valley Delh 207 4 20 39 61 83 17:57.1 3:33.3
10 Benton Community 280 19 51 64 69 77 95 98 18:36.3 2:09.5
11 North Linn Troy Mills 342 33 45 62 92 110 19:30.9 5:28.8
12 Alburnett 356 44 50 84 87 91 94 104 19:09.8 2:11.2
13 Starmont West Central 359 55 66 67 81 90 97 109 19:16.1 1:26.4
14 Cascade Western Dubuq 379 23 63 82 100 111 20:25.7 8:10.4
15 Hudson 389 71 74 78 80 86 96 19:28.6 0:32.6
16 Independence 407 54 73 85 93 102 105 107 19:46.3 2:27.4
17 Clayton Ridge Guttenb 438 68 76 89 99 106 108 20:09.2 2:27.2

Incomplete Teams: Gladbrook Reinbeck, Central City, Midland Wyoming

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Washington
1 Micah Rees, 12 15:28.7 4:59
9 Tyler Alderton, 11 16:39.5 5:22
10 Andrew Rees, 10 16:45.5 5:24
14 Lane Schrock, 12 17:07.6 5:31
30 Kael Malichky, 12 17:33.4 5:39
36 Sawyer Tschantz, 10 17:43.7 5:42
49 Andrew Shepherd, 12 18:10.3 5:51

Total Time = 1:23:34.7     Total Places = 64

2. Solon
2 Brick Kabela, 12 15:59.9 5:09
12 Evan Burg, 11 16:55.3 5:27
13 Michael Yeomans, 12 17:07.2 5:31
25 Collin Bumsted, 12 17:28.2 5:37
27 Lawsin Sinnwell, 12 17:29.9 5:38
29 Grant Bumsted, 12 17:33.3 5:39
40 Wyatt Applegarth, 12 17:53.1 5:45

Total Time = 1:25:00.5     Total Places = 79

3. Williamsburg
16 Wes Hulseberg, 12 17:10.5 5:32
17 Nile Busch, 10 17:10.9 5:32
21 Calvin Seeman, 12 17:20.3 5:35
34 Tyler McMullin, 10 17:37.2 5:40
41 Colin Reed, 9 17:57.0 5:47
52 Charlie Koons, 9 18:21.3 5:54
103 Finn Brummel, 10 21:08.6 6:48

Total Time = 1:27:15.9     Total Places = 129

4. Grundy Center
3 Emerson Vokes, 10 16:06.4 5:11
8 Kaden Lynch, 12 16:33.3 5:20
22 Tyler Venenga, 12 17:20.6 5:35
43 Brayden Davie, 10 17:58.2 5:47
56 Sullivan Dirks, 12 18:32.9 5:58
60 Brayden Wallis, 11 18:43.9 6:02

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

101 Dalton Oltman, 9 20:52.1 6:43
Total Time = 1:26:31.4     Total Places = 132

5. Vinton-Shellsburg
6 Alex Torres, 10 16:18.1 5:15
11 Eli Page, 12 16:52.9 5:26
26 Jack Blais, 10 17:29.4 5:38
35 Aldin Swanson, 12 17:40.8 5:41
58 Zachary Dickenson, 10 18:37.7 6:00
70 Zach Klopping, 11 19:10.7 6:10
88 Leif Allen, 9 19:52.5 6:24

Total Time = 1:26:58.9     Total Places = 136

6. Marion
7 Cooper Cook, 12 16:22.3 5:16
15 Jordan Fischer, 12 17:10.0 5:31
18 Bennett Kautz, 10 17:11.2 5:32
53 Brycen Oberbroeckling, 9

18:23.0 5:55
65 Asher Weems, 11 18:59.8 6:07
72 Liam Northway, 9 19:15.9 6:12
75 Josiah Gregory, 11 19:23.0 6:14

Total Time = 1:28:06.3     Total Places = 158

7. Regina Iowa City
28 Howie O'Rourke, 10 17:30.4 5:38
31 Colin Olney, 12 17:34.0 5:39
32 Matt Takacs, 12 17:34.2 5:39
37 Samuel Welter, 11 17:50.0 5:44
42 Riordan Smith, 12 17:58.1 5:47
46 Ambrose Nuxoll, 12 18:02.1 5:48
47 Evan White, 10 18:02.1 5:48

Total Time = 1:28:26.7     Total Places = 170



8. Tipton
5 Clay Bohlmann, 11 16:16.4 5:14
24 Caleb Bohlmann, 10 17:27.4 5:37
38 Andrew Shumaker, 12 17:51.1 5:45
48 Jett Kamberling, 10 18:04.6 5:49
57 Zander Hagen, 11 18:37.0 6:00
59 Zach Butler, 11 18:37.9 6:00
79 Kendrick Hefferman, 10

19:32.1 6:17
Total Time = 1:28:16.5     Total Places = 172

9. Maquoketa Valley Delh
4 Matthew Schaul, 11 16:07.7 5:11
20 George Livingston, 12 17:19.7 5:35
39 Kenyon Baker, 10 17:52.2 5:45
61 Arion Rave, 11 18:44.9 6:02
83 Brady Eike, 11 19:40.9 6:20

Total Time = 1:29:45.4     Total Places = 207

10. Benton Community
19 Isaac Morris, 12 17:15.3 5:33
51 Caleb Olson, 10 18:20.4 5:54
64 Luke Lange, 11 18:52.1 6:04
69 Noah Pickart, 10 19:08.6 6:10
77 Marcus Ricklefs, 12 19:24.7 6:15
95 Luis Araiza, 11 20:33.4 6:37
98 Brian Araiza, 9 20:42.2 6:40

Total Time = 1:33:01.1     Total Places = 280

11. North Linn Troy Mills
33 Levi Benesh, 10 17:34.5 5:39
45 Ty Pflughaupt, 12 17:59.4 5:47
62 Landon Thomsen, 10 18:45.2 6:02
92 Sawyer Long, 10 20:12.1 6:30
110 Walter Rogan, 9 23:03.2 7:25

Total Time = 1:37:34.4     Total Places = 342

12. Alburnett
44 Hayden Gustafson, 10 17:58.3 5:47
50 Logan Ossman, 10 18:11.2 5:51
84 Finn Riley, 12 19:41.2 6:20
87 Trenton Abel, 11 19:48.6 6:23
91 Austin Schechinger, 11 20:09.5 6:29
94 Brady Scott, 10 20:33.3 6:37
104 Anson Ford, 9 21:09.5 6:49

Total Time = 1:35:48.8     Total Places = 356

13. Starmont West Central
55 Jagger Timmerman, 9 18:32.3 5:58
66 Ian Otdoerfer, 11 19:06.9 6:09
67 Caleb Pinion, 10 19:07.3 6:09
81 Maison Swales, 9 19:35.2 6:18
90 Carson Curtis, 10 19:58.7 6:26
97 Vincent Bryant, 11 20:41.0 6:39
109 Isaac Smith, 9 22:36.8 7:17

Total Time = 1:36:20.4     Total Places = 359

14. Cascade Western Dubuq
23 Lane Cook, 11 17:24.9 5:36
63 Nathaniel Manternach, 12

18:46.5 6:03
82 Bradley Dolphin, 10 19:37.6 6:19
100 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 12

20:44.0 6:40
111 Alec Cook, 10 25:35.2 8:14

Total Time = 1:42:08.2     Total Places = 379

15. Hudson
71 Jacob Culham, 10 19:14.3 6:12
74 Brady Hansen, 12 19:19.2 6:13
78 Casey Greiman, 9 19:28.1 6:16
80 Connor Warnell, 12 19:34.2 6:18
86 Alex Steele, 12 19:46.8 6:22
96 Lucas Grady, 12 20:40.1 6:39

Total Time = 1:37:22.6     Total Places = 389

16. Independence
54 Adam Fish, 12 18:28.9 5:57
73 Tyler Wieland, 11 19:17.3 6:12
85 Talan Decker, 11 19:44.0 6:21
93 Tanner Wilson, 11 20:25.1 6:34
102 Chase Kiler, 12 20:56.2 6:44
105 Cael Post, 11 21:28.0 6:55
107 Michael Decker, 11 21:42.5 6:59

Total Time = 1:38:51.5     Total Places = 407

17. Clayton Ridge Guttenb
68 Jesus Tabora-Lara, 11 19:08.6 6:10
76 Fernando Flores, 9 19:24.4 6:15
89 Ethan Backes, 10 19:53.6 6:24
99 Colton Hoeger, 10 20:43.7 6:40
106 Jace Fassbinder, 12 21:35.7 6:57
108 Jackson Smith, 12 22:10.1 7:08

Total Time = 1:40:46.0     Total Places = 438



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Micah Rees, 12 15:28.7 4:59 Washington
5:00 Pace

2 2 Brick Kabela, 12 15:59.9 5:09 Solon
3 3 Emerson Vokes, 10 16:06.4 5:11 Grundy Center
4 4 Matthew Schaul, 11 16:07.7 5:11 Maquoketa Valley Delh
5 5 Clay Bohlmann, 11 16:16.4 5:14 Tipton
6 6 Alex Torres, 10 16:18.1 5:15 Vinton-Shellsburg
7 7 Cooper Cook, 12 16:22.3 5:16 Marion
8 8 Kaden Lynch, 12 16:33.3 5:20 Grundy Center
9 9 Tyler Alderton, 11 16:39.5 5:22 Washington
10 10 Andrew Rees, 10 16:45.5 5:24 Washington
11 11 Eli Page, 12 16:52.9 5:26 Vinton-Shellsburg
12 12 Evan Burg, 11 16:55.3 5:27 Solon
13 13 Michael Yeomans, 12 17:07.2 5:31 Solon
14 14 Lane Schrock, 12 17:07.6 5:31 Washington
15 15 Jordan Fischer, 12 17:10.0 5:31 Marion
16 16 Wes Hulseberg, 12 17:10.5 5:32 Williamsburg
17 17 Nile Busch, 10 17:10.9 5:32 Williamsburg
18 18 Bennett Kautz, 10 17:11.2 5:32 Marion
19 19 Isaac Morris, 12 17:15.3 5:33 Benton Community
20 20 George Livingston, 12 17:19.7 5:35 Maquoketa Valley Delh
21 21 Calvin Seeman, 12 17:20.3 5:35 Williamsburg
22 22 Tyler Venenga, 12 17:20.6 5:35 Grundy Center
23 23 Lane Cook, 11 17:24.9 5:36 Cascade Western Dubuq
24 24 Caleb Bohlmann, 10 17:27.4 5:37 Tipton
25 25 Collin Bumsted, 12 17:28.2 5:37 Solon
26 26 Jack Blais, 10 17:29.4 5:38 Vinton-Shellsburg
27 27 Lawsin Sinnwell, 12 17:29.9 5:38 Solon
28 28 Howie O'Rourke, 10 17:30.4 5:38 Regina Iowa City
29 29 Grant Bumsted, 12 17:33.3 5:39 Solon
30 30 Kael Malichky, 12 17:33.4 5:39 Washington
31 31 Colin Olney, 12 17:34.0 5:39 Regina Iowa City
32 32 Matt Takacs, 12 17:34.2 5:39 Regina Iowa City
33 33 Levi Benesh, 10 17:34.5 5:39 North Linn Troy Mills
34 34 Tyler McMullin, 10 17:37.2 5:40 Williamsburg
35 35 Aldin Swanson, 12 17:40.8 5:41 Vinton-Shellsburg
36 36 Sawyer Tschantz, 10 17:43.7 5:42 Washington
37 37 Samuel Welter, 11 17:50.0 5:44 Regina Iowa City
38 38 Andrew Shumaker, 12 17:51.1 5:45 Tipton
39 39 Kenyon Baker, 10 17:52.2 5:45 Maquoketa Valley Delh
40 40 Wyatt Applegarth, 12 17:53.1 5:45 Solon
41 41 Colin Reed, 9 17:57.0 5:47 Williamsburg
42 42 Riordan Smith, 12 17:58.1 5:47 Regina Iowa City
43 43 Brayden Davie, 10 17:58.2 5:47 Grundy Center
44 44 Hayden Gustafson, 10 17:58.3 5:47 Alburnett
45 45 Ty Pflughaupt, 12 17:59.4 5:47 North Linn Troy Mills
46 46 Ambrose Nuxoll, 12 18:02.1 5:48 Regina Iowa City
47 47 Evan White, 10 18:02.1 5:48 Regina Iowa City
48 48 Jett Kamberling, 10 18:04.6 5:49 Tipton
49 49 Andrew Shepherd, 12 18:10.3 5:51 Washington
50 50 Logan Ossman, 10 18:11.2 5:51 Alburnett
51 Jack Stecher, 11 18:15.7 5:53 Central City
52 51 Caleb Olson, 10 18:20.4 5:54 Benton Community
53 52 Charlie Koons, 9 18:21.3 5:54 Williamsburg
54 53 Brycen Oberbroeckling, 9

18:23.0 5:55 Marion
55 54 Adam Fish, 12 18:28.9 5:57 Independence
56 55 Jagger Timmerman, 9 18:32.3 5:58 Starmont West Central
57 56 Sullivan Dirks, 12 18:32.9 5:58 Grundy Center

6:00 Pace
58 57 Zander Hagen, 11 18:37.0 6:00 Tipton
59 58 Zachary Dickenson, 10 18:37.7 6:00 Vinton-Shellsburg
60 59 Zach Butler, 11 18:37.9 6:00 Tipton
61 60 Brayden Wallis, 11 18:43.9 6:02 Grundy Center
62 61 Arion Rave, 11 18:44.9 6:02 Maquoketa Valley Delh
63 62 Landon Thomsen, 10 18:45.2 6:02 North Linn Troy Mills
64 63 Nathaniel Manternach, 12

18:46.5 6:03 Cascade Western Dubuq
65 64 Luke Lange, 11 18:52.1 6:04 Benton Community
66 65 Asher Weems, 11 18:59.8 6:07 Marion
67 66 Ian Otdoerfer, 11 19:06.9 6:09 Starmont West Central
68 67 Caleb Pinion, 10 19:07.3 6:09 Starmont West Central
69 68 Jesus Tabora-Lara, 11 19:08.6 6:10 Clayton Ridge Guttenb



70 69 Noah Pickart, 10 19:08.6 6:10 Benton Community
71 70 Zach Klopping, 11 19:10.7 6:10 Vinton-Shellsburg
72 71 Jacob Culham, 10 19:14.3 6:12 Hudson
73 72 Liam Northway, 9 19:15.9 6:12 Marion
74 73 Tyler Wieland, 11 19:17.3 6:12 Independence
75 74 Brady Hansen, 12 19:19.2 6:13 Hudson
76 75 Josiah Gregory, 11 19:23.0 6:14 Marion
77 76 Fernando Flores, 9 19:24.4 6:15 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
78 77 Marcus Ricklefs, 12 19:24.7 6:15 Benton Community
79 78 Casey Greiman, 9 19:28.1 6:16 Hudson
80 79 Kendrick Hefferman, 10

19:32.1 6:17 Tipton
81 80 Connor Warnell, 12 19:34.2 6:18 Hudson
82 81 Maison Swales, 9 19:35.2 6:18 Starmont West Central
83 82 Bradley Dolphin, 10 19:37.6 6:19 Cascade Western Dubuq
84 Carter Willms, 9 19:40.2 6:20 Midland Wyoming
85 83 Brady Eike, 11 19:40.9 6:20 Maquoketa Valley Delh
86 84 Finn Riley, 12 19:41.2 6:20 Alburnett
87 85 Talan Decker, 11 19:44.0 6:21 Independence
88 86 Alex Steele, 12 19:46.8 6:22 Hudson
89 87 Trenton Abel, 11 19:48.6 6:23 Alburnett
90 88 Leif Allen, 9 19:52.5 6:24 Vinton-Shellsburg
91 89 Ethan Backes, 10 19:53.6 6:24 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
92 90 Carson Curtis, 10 19:58.7 6:26 Starmont West Central
93 Christopher Utterback, 11

20:02.3 6:27 Gladbrook Reinbeck
94 91 Austin Schechinger, 11 20:09.5 6:29 Alburnett
95 92 Sawyer Long, 10 20:12.1 6:30 North Linn Troy Mills
96 93 Tanner Wilson, 11 20:25.1 6:34 Independence
97 94 Brady Scott, 10 20:33.3 6:37 Alburnett
98 95 Luis Araiza, 11 20:33.4 6:37 Benton Community
99 96 Lucas Grady, 12 20:40.1 6:39 Hudson
100 97 Vincent Bryant, 11 20:41.0 6:39 Starmont West Central
101 98 Brian Araiza, 9 20:42.2 6:40 Benton Community
102 99 Colton Hoeger, 10 20:43.7 6:40 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
103 100 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 12

20:44.0 6:40 Cascade Western Dubuq
104 Jayson Ruley, 11 20:45.1 6:41 Midland Wyoming
105 101 Dalton Oltman, 9 20:52.1 6:43 Grundy Center
106 102 Chase Kiler, 12 20:56.2 6:44 Independence
107 103 Finn Brummel, 10 21:08.6 6:48 Williamsburg
108 104 Anson Ford, 9 21:09.5 6:49 Alburnett
109 105 Cael Post, 11 21:28.0 6:55 Independence
110 Devin Wrider, 11 21:28.2 6:55 Gladbrook Reinbeck
111 106 Jace Fassbinder, 12 21:35.7 6:57 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
112 107 Michael Decker, 11 21:42.5 6:59 Independence

7:00 Pace
113 Caleb Bowser, 9 21:51.6 7:02 Gladbrook Reinbeck
114 108 Jackson Smith, 12 22:10.1 7:08 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
115 109 Isaac Smith, 9 22:36.8 7:17 Starmont West Central
116 110 Walter Rogan, 9 23:03.2 7:25 North Linn Troy Mills

8:00 Pace
117 111 Alec Cook, 10 25:35.2 8:14 Cascade Western Dubuq



North Linn Lynx XC JV Girls
High School
Oct. 7, 2023

Mostly Sunny 43°, NW 10 MPH, 83% Humidit
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 40 1 2 8 14 15 19 24 22:37.6 1:42.1
2 Washington 41 4 5 6 9 17 18 27 22:40.3 1:45.7
3 Tipton 106 11 16 23 25 31 23:59.7 1:57.9
4 Regina Iowa City 111 10 12 20 29 40 44 45 23:56.8 2:37.0
5 Marion 115 7 13 30 32 33 47 49 24:02.7 2:27.9
6 Williamsburg 156 3 36 37 38 42 57 24:36.8 3:38.3
7 Clayton Ridge Guttenb 170 22 26 28 46 48 53 25:29.0 2:46.9
8 Grundy Center 185 21 34 35 43 52 54 56 25:40.5 4:01.0
9 Hudson 236 39 41 50 51 55 26:58.3 3:19.4

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Benton Community, Edgewood-Colesburg, Gladbrook Reinbeck, Maquoketa Valley Delh, North Linn Troy Mills, Starmont West Central
Vinton-Shellsburg

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Mia Duckett, 12 21:47.2 7:01
2 Mya Fordice, 9 21:50.4 7:02
8 Keegan Kleppe, 9 22:36.4 7:17
14 Joli Sinnwell, 10 23:24.7 7:32
15 Kate Richards, 12 23:29.3 7:34
19 Olivia Bonnema, 11 24:02.7 7:44
24 Kailee Miller, 11 24:20.3 7:50

Total Time = 1:53:08.0     Total Places = 40

2. Washington
4 Isabella Lujan, 11 21:58.3 7:04
5 Amelia Dahl, 12 22:26.4 7:13
6 Ada Kendall, 12 22:29.9 7:14
9 Giselle Marcelino, 12 22:42.7 7:19
17 Isobel Murphy, 10 23:43.9 7:38
18 Taylor Bartholomew, 12

23:52.5 7:41
27 Cecilia Murphy, 12 24:31.1 7:53

Total Time = 1:53:21.2     Total Places = 41

3. Tipton
11 Addi Tholen, 12 22:47.8 7:20
16 Rebecca Hinderaker, 12

23:38.6 7:37
23 Saidee Hamilton, 11 24:18.0 7:49
25 Tatum Nebergall, 11 24:28.2 7:53
31 Zoey Hagen, 11 24:45.6 7:58

Total Time = 1:59:58.2     Total Places = 106

4. Regina Iowa City
10 Keira Sickels, 12 22:43.4 7:19
12 Ava Wiltgen, 11 22:58.0 7:24
20 Cate Klitgaard, 12 24:04.5 7:45
29 Gabby Sueppel, 12 24:37.6 7:56
40 Ali Brandt, 11 25:20.4 8:09
44 Katie Molony, 12 26:08.1 8:25
45 Chloe Pritchard, 9 26:31.3 8:32

Total Time = 1:59:43.9     Total Places = 111

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Marion
7 Sydney Andresen, 12 22:33.7 7:16
13 Jayda Carnes, 11 23:05.6 7:26
30 Delaney Shindelar, 10 24:43.2 7:57
32 Jadyn Pauly, 9 24:49.4 7:59
33 Angelynnah Beaman, 10

25:01.6 8:03
47 Iyanna Barkley, 11 27:00.1 8:41
49 Bethany May, 12 27:14.6 8:46

Total Time = 2:00:13.5     Total Places = 115

6. Williamsburg
3 Lillyona Abernathy, 11 21:55.4 7:03
36 Graceyn Uhlmann, 9 25:06.6 8:05
37 Zoe Hulseberg, 10 25:13.0 8:07
38 Molly Thomas, 11 25:15.4 8:08
42 Kaitlyn Snow, 12 25:33.6 8:14
57 Cady Campbell, 12 29:42.5 9:34

Total Time = 2:03:04.0     Total Places = 156

7. Clayton Ridge Guttenb
22 Hinckley Simon, 11 24:17.7 7:49
26 Daisy Dicksonn, 12 24:29.8 7:53
28 Audrey Dickson, 9 24:33.2 7:54
46 Pfeiffer Horns, 9 26:59.3 8:41
48 Hailey Gaul, 11 27:04.6 8:43
53 Allysa Sadewasser, 10 28:27.6 9:10

Total Time = 2:07:24.6     Total Places = 170

8. Grundy Center
21 Ava Heeren, 9 24:09.9 7:47
34 Avery Knutsen, 11 25:02.8 8:04
35 Jocelyn Freed, 10 25:03.2 8:04
43 Anabeth Hawk, 10 25:55.6 8:21
52 Olivia Patrick, 12 28:10.8 9:04
54 Teresa Noble, 10 28:30.6 9:11
56 Kennedy Scott, 11 29:34.1 9:31

Total Time = 2:08:22.3     Total Places = 185



9. Hudson
39 Reagan Lewis, 9 25:18.0 8:09
41 Rebecca Vidal, 9 25:23.1 8:10
50 Ella Ubben, 10 27:26.6 8:50
51 Jaden Deppe, 11 28:06.5 9:03
55 Ellie Richter, 10 28:37.3 9:13

Total Time = 2:14:51.5     Total Places = 236

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Mia Duckett, 12 21:47.2 7:01 Solon
2 2 Mya Fordice, 9 21:50.4 7:02 Solon
3 3 Lillyona Abernathy, 11 21:55.4 7:03 Williamsburg
4 4 Isabella Lujan, 11 21:58.3 7:04 Washington
5 5 Amelia Dahl, 12 22:26.4 7:13 Washington
6 6 Ada Kendall, 12 22:29.9 7:14 Washington
7 7 Sydney Andresen, 12 22:33.7 7:16 Marion
8 8 Keegan Kleppe, 9 22:36.4 7:17 Solon
9 9 Giselle Marcelino, 12 22:42.7 7:19 Washington
10 10 Keira Sickels, 12 22:43.4 7:19 Regina Iowa City
11 11 Addi Tholen, 12 22:47.8 7:20 Tipton
12 12 Ava Wiltgen, 11 22:58.0 7:24 Regina Iowa City
13 13 Jayda Carnes, 11 23:05.6 7:26 Marion
14 14 Joli Sinnwell, 10 23:24.7 7:32 Solon
15 15 Kate Richards, 12 23:29.3 7:34 Solon
16 16 Rebecca Hinderaker, 12

23:38.6 7:37 Tipton
17 17 Isobel Murphy, 10 23:43.9 7:38 Washington
18 18 Taylor Bartholomew, 12

23:52.5 7:41 Washington
19 19 Olivia Bonnema, 11 24:02.7 7:44 Solon
20 20 Cate Klitgaard, 12 24:04.5 7:45 Regina Iowa City
21 21 Ava Heeren, 9 24:09.9 7:47 Grundy Center
22 22 Hinckley Simon, 11 24:17.7 7:49 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
23 23 Saidee Hamilton, 11 24:18.0 7:49 Tipton
24 24 Kailee Miller, 11 24:20.3 7:50 Solon
25 25 Tatum Nebergall, 11 24:28.2 7:53 Tipton
26 26 Daisy Dicksonn, 12 24:29.8 7:53 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
27 27 Cecilia Murphy, 12 24:31.1 7:53 Washington
28 Marin Ashbacker, 10 24:31.9 7:54 Solon
29 28 Audrey Dickson, 9 24:33.2 7:54 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
30 29 Gabby Sueppel, 12 24:37.6 7:56 Regina Iowa City
31 30 Delaney Shindelar, 10 24:43.2 7:57 Marion
32 Piper Stahle, 10 24:43.8 7:58 Solon
33 31 Zoey Hagen, 11 24:45.6 7:58 Tipton
34 32 Jadyn Pauly, 9 24:49.4 7:59 Marion

8:00 Pace
35 Maya Bruty, 10 24:51.5 8:00 Washington
36 Gillian Schulte, 9 24:53.8 8:01 North Linn Troy Mills
37 Brynn Scheeley, 9 24:55.7 8:01 Solon
38 33 Angelynnah Beaman, 10

25:01.6 8:03 Marion
39 34 Avery Knutsen, 11 25:02.8 8:04 Grundy Center
40 35 Jocelyn Freed, 10 25:03.2 8:04 Grundy Center
41 36 Graceyn Uhlmann, 9 25:06.6 8:05 Williamsburg
42 37 Zoe Hulseberg, 10 25:13.0 8:07 Williamsburg
43 38 Molly Thomas, 11 25:15.4 8:08 Williamsburg
44 39 Reagan Lewis, 9 25:18.0 8:09 Hudson
45 40 Ali Brandt, 11 25:20.4 8:09 Regina Iowa City
46 41 Rebecca Vidal, 9 25:23.1 8:10 Hudson
47 42 Kaitlyn Snow, 12 25:33.6 8:14 Williamsburg
48 43 Anabeth Hawk, 10 25:55.6 8:21 Grundy Center
49 Kora McCullough, 10 26:01.9 8:23 Vinton-Shellsburg
50 44 Katie Molony, 12 26:08.1 8:25 Regina Iowa City
51 McKenna Bruns, 9 26:12.8 8:26 North Linn Troy Mills
52 45 Chloe Pritchard, 9 26:31.3 8:32 Regina Iowa City
53 Melia Pursley, 11 26:44.9 8:37 Regina Iowa City
54 Becca Boblenz, 9 26:53.3 8:39 Regina Iowa City
55 46 Pfeiffer Horns, 9 26:59.3 8:41 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
56 47 Iyanna Barkley, 11 27:00.1 8:41 Marion
57 48 Hailey Gaul, 11 27:04.6 8:43 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
58 49 Bethany May, 12 27:14.6 8:46 Marion
59 Claire Aulwes, 12 27:17.6 8:47 Edgewood-Colesburg
60 Allison Hogan, 12 27:19.4 8:48 Maquoketa Valley Delh



61 Jetzibe Sanchez, 12 27:21.8 8:48 Washington
62 50 Ella Ubben, 10 27:26.6 8:50 Hudson
63 Miranda Simison, 9 27:37.0 8:53 Solon
64 Kelby Reierson, 11 27:50.4 8:58 North Linn Troy Mills

9:00 Pace
65 Haydin Flannagan, 9 28:01.3 9:01 Maquoketa Valley Delh
66 51 Jaden Deppe, 11 28:06.5 9:03 Hudson
67 Greta Kautz, 11 28:07.9 9:03 Marion
68 52 Olivia Patrick, 12 28:10.8 9:04 Grundy Center
69 Mary Phillips, 12 28:18.1 9:07 Benton Community
70 53 Allysa Sadewasser, 10 28:27.6 9:10 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
71 54 Teresa Noble, 10 28:30.6 9:11 Grundy Center
72 55 Ellie Richter, 10 28:37.3 9:13 Hudson
73 Mary Meade, 12 28:39.3 9:13 Starmont West Central
74 Aliyah Jara, 12 28:46.7 9:16 Washington
75 Avery Recker, 10 28:58.3 9:19 Regina Iowa City
76 Morgan Gahan, 12 29:10.8 9:23 Regina Iowa City
77 Abby Tierney, 10 29:27.8 9:29 Regina Iowa City
78 Sarah Wright, 11 29:28.4 9:29 Benton Community
79 Bella Jedlicka, 12 29:33.1 9:31 Solon
80 56 Kennedy Scott, 11 29:34.1 9:31 Grundy Center
81 Rachel Eckhoff, 12 29:37.7 9:32 Regina Iowa City
82 57 Cady Campbell, 12 29:42.5 9:34 Williamsburg
83 Casandra Brenneman, 12

29:53.4 9:37 Alburnett
84 Isabelle Graubard, 12 30:16.3 9:45 Alburnett

10:00 Pace
85 Cecelia Flecksing, 10 31:37.1 10:11 Marion
86 Sandra Larsen, 9 33:41.7 10:51 Gladbrook Reinbeck

11:00 Pace
87 Mileigh Martinelli, 9 34:24.6 11:04 Gladbrook Reinbeck
88 Skylar Reding, 11 36:26.0 11:44 Grundy Center

12:00 Pace
89 Xandra Anderson, 12 37:44.0 12:09 Gladbrook Reinbeck



North Linn Lynx XC JV Boys
High School
Oct. 7, 2023

Mostly Sunny 47°, NW 12 MPH, 71% Humidit
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 38 1 3 4 9 21 23 24 18:46.0 2:17.4
2 Williamsburg 62 2 8 15 18 19 27 30 19:11.1 1:20.7
3 Regina Iowa City 68 6 11 12 14 25 31 33 19:17.8 0:55.9
4 Washington 113 5 7 28 35 38 43 54 19:49.9 1:58.4
5 Tipton 141 13 16 22 41 49 53 20:16.0 2:18.6
6* Vinton-Shellsburg 185 26 29 34 46 50 52 66 20:42.4 2:02.9
7* Marion 185 10 32 36 42 65 70 21:07.2 5:31.3
8 Benton Community 220 17 20 45 64 74 22:03.9 6:53.9
9 Edgewood-Colesburg 276 40 48 56 59 73 77 22:52.8 5:02.1
10 Hudson 285 39 47 60 61 78 79 23:17.6 6:27.5
11 Grundy Center 306 37 62 63 68 76 23:56.6 5:58.3
12 Clayton Ridge Guttenb 308 51 55 58 69 75 23:59.1 4:29.8
13 Starmont West Central 311 44 57 67 71 72 80 24:13.8 4:44.3

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Maquoketa Valley Delh

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Spencer Michels, 10 17:26.0 5:37
3 Rene Meza, 10 18:46.0 6:02
4 Camden Lyons, 10 18:49.1 6:03
9 Ben Duckett, 12 19:05.5 6:09
21 Owen Young, 12 19:43.3 6:21
23 Caden Mai, 10 19:49.5 6:23
24 Mason Pauley, 12 19:50.9 6:23

Total Time = 1:33:49.9     Total Places = 38

2. Williamsburg
2 Hayes Arwine, 10 18:15.2 5:52
8 Crew Klingner, 12 19:01.8 6:07
15 Hudson Nunnelley, 10 19:27.4 6:16
18 Nolan Kent, 10 19:34.8 6:18
19 Brevin Zirkel, 9 19:35.9 6:18
27 Ian Wilde, 12 20:02.5 6:27
30 Luke Hirko, 10 20:05.6 6:28

Total Time = 1:35:55.1     Total Places = 62

3. Regina Iowa City
6 Quinn Warren, 12 18:55.3 6:05
11 Conall Smith, 10 19:07.0 6:09
12 Joe Polyak, 12 19:11.1 6:10
14 Lincon Dardis, 11 19:24.3 6:15
25 Will Boblenz, 12 19:51.1 6:23
31 Emilian HerreraSinnwell, 12

20:07.2 6:29
33 Brendan Olney, 10 20:24.1 6:34

Total Time = 1:36:28.8     Total Places = 68

4. Washington
5 Drew Conrad, 10 18:52.3 6:04
7 Jace Sanders, 11 18:55.5 6:05
28 Ivan Rangel, 10 20:04.9 6:28
35 Dirk Rothe, 11 20:25.9 6:35
38 Fletcher Brower, 9 20:50.6 6:43
43 Seth Shepherd, 11 21:09.0 6:48
54 Isaiah Morris, 12 22:28.8 7:14

Total Time = 1:39:09.2     Total Places = 113

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Tipton
13 Owen Boldt, 11 19:23.9 6:15
16 Bryce Olseen, 10 19:28.4 6:16
22 Carson Glick, 12 19:45.3 6:21
41 Brady Woode, 9 20:59.8 6:45
49 Isaac Spangler, 10 21:42.5 6:59
53 Dalton McDonald, 12 22:19.0 7:11

Total Time = 1:41:19.9     Total Places = 141

6*. Vinton-Shellsburg
26 Emmett Colsch, 12 19:52.7 6:24
29 Max Janssen, 12 20:05.0 6:28
34 Hugh Mangold, 12 20:24.4 6:34
46 Cal Christenson, 10 21:14.0 6:50
50 Lincoln Van Wechel, 9 21:55.6 7:03
52 Oliver Whalen, 9 22:11.8 7:09
66 Hayden Henkle, 10 24:44.6 7:58

Total Time = 1:43:31.7     Total Places = 185

7*. Marion
10 Brooks Coates, 9 19:06.5 6:09
32 Azaryah Dietz, 9 20:20.7 6:33
36 Elliott Rogers-Cole, 12 20:26.4 6:35
42 Samuel Proctor, 10 21:04.3 6:47
65 Zayin Barkley, 9 24:37.7 7:56
70 James Malcolm, 9 25:22.1 8:10

Total Time = 1:45:35.6     Total Places = 185

8. Benton Community
17 Ethan Schwake, 9 19:34.3 6:18
20 Parker Mitchell, 11 19:36.4 6:19
45 Mario Talavera, 12 21:12.3 6:49
64 Nathan Becker, 10 23:28.1 7:33
74 Andrew Hines, 10 26:28.2 8:31

Total Time = 1:50:19.3     Total Places = 220



9. Edgewood-Colesburg
40 Bryce Stannard, 10 20:58.1 6:45
48 Adian Reynolds, 9 21:37.3 6:58
56 Cael Helmrichs, 10 22:36.6 7:17
59 Dakota Hamann, 12 23:11.4 7:28
73 Alex Phelps, 11 26:00.2 8:22
77 McCoy Olind, 10 27:12.1 8:45

Total Time = 1:54:23.6     Total Places = 276

10. Hudson
39 Colton Jensen, 9 20:56.5 6:44
47 Preston Poppe, 12 21:33.0 6:56
60 Cohen Warnell, 9 23:12.7 7:28
61 Rafael Vidal, 12 23:21.6 7:31
78 Carter Swanson, 9 27:24.0 8:49
79 Steven Dekutoski, 10 28:25.7 9:09

Total Time = 1:56:27.8     Total Places = 285

11. Grundy Center
37 Daniel Hommel, 10 20:47.1 6:41
62 Preston Martens, 11 23:23.7 7:32
63 Daniel Barkley, 10 23:25.5 7:32
68 Carsten Walton, 9 25:21.1 8:10
76 Caleb Knutsen, 11 26:45.4 8:37

Total Time = 1:59:42.8     Total Places = 306

12. Clayton Ridge Guttenb
51 Carter Judkins, 9 22:09.2 7:08
55 Leland Mueller, 10 22:35.6 7:16
58 Caleb Lawerence, 11 23:10.0 7:27
69 Kasey Thiese, 10 25:21.6 8:10
75 Nathaniel Edwards, 11 26:38.9 8:35

Total Time = 1:59:55.3     Total Places = 308

13. Starmont West Central
44 Nick Farmer, 10 21:11.9 6:49
57 Jacen Gruman, 11 22:58.3 7:24
67 Jackson Pope, 9 25:14.2 8:07
71 Kyle Zieser, 11 25:48.1 8:18
72 Brayden Grawe, 9 25:56.1 8:21
80 Wyatt Roepke, 9 28:50.0 9:17

Total Time = 2:01:08.6     Total Places = 311

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Spencer Michels, 10 17:26.0 5:37 Solon
2 2 Hayes Arwine, 10 18:15.2 5:52 Williamsburg

6:00 Pace
3 3 Rene Meza, 10 18:46.0 6:02 Solon
4 4 Camden Lyons, 10 18:49.1 6:03 Solon
5 5 Drew Conrad, 10 18:52.3 6:04 Washington
6 6 Quinn Warren, 12 18:55.3 6:05 Regina Iowa City
7 7 Jace Sanders, 11 18:55.5 6:05 Washington
8 8 Crew Klingner, 12 19:01.8 6:07 Williamsburg
9 9 Ben Duckett, 12 19:05.5 6:09 Solon
10 10 Brooks Coates, 9 19:06.5 6:09 Marion
11 11 Conall Smith, 10 19:07.0 6:09 Regina Iowa City
12 12 Joe Polyak, 12 19:11.1 6:10 Regina Iowa City
13 13 Owen Boldt, 11 19:23.9 6:15 Tipton
14 14 Lincon Dardis, 11 19:24.3 6:15 Regina Iowa City
15 15 Hudson Nunnelley, 10 19:27.4 6:16 Williamsburg
16 16 Bryce Olseen, 10 19:28.4 6:16 Tipton
17 17 Ethan Schwake, 9 19:34.3 6:18 Benton Community
18 18 Nolan Kent, 10 19:34.8 6:18 Williamsburg
19 19 Brevin Zirkel, 9 19:35.9 6:18 Williamsburg
20 20 Parker Mitchell, 11 19:36.4 6:19 Benton Community
21 21 Owen Young, 12 19:43.3 6:21 Solon
22 22 Carson Glick, 12 19:45.3 6:21 Tipton
23 23 Caden Mai, 10 19:49.5 6:23 Solon
24 24 Mason Pauley, 12 19:50.9 6:23 Solon
25 25 Will Boblenz, 12 19:51.1 6:23 Regina Iowa City
26 26 Emmett Colsch, 12 19:52.7 6:24 Vinton-Shellsburg
27 27 Ian Wilde, 12 20:02.5 6:27 Williamsburg
28 28 Ivan Rangel, 10 20:04.9 6:28 Washington



29 29 Max Janssen, 12 20:05.0 6:28 Vinton-Shellsburg
30 30 Luke Hirko, 10 20:05.6 6:28 Williamsburg
31 31 Emilian HerreraSinnwell, 12

20:07.2 6:29 Regina Iowa City
32 Braydon Baker, 10 20:14.9 6:31 Solon
33 Keegan Grobe, 10 20:17.2 6:32 Williamsburg
34 32 Azaryah Dietz, 9 20:20.7 6:33 Marion
35 33 Brendan Olney, 10 20:24.1 6:34 Regina Iowa City
36 34 Hugh Mangold, 12 20:24.4 6:34 Vinton-Shellsburg
37 Hugh Loening, 9 20:25.3 6:34 Regina Iowa City
38 35 Dirk Rothe, 11 20:25.9 6:35 Washington
39 36 Elliott Rogers-Cole, 12 20:26.4 6:35 Marion
40 Dawson Zollinger, 12 20:32.0 6:37 Williamsburg
41 Brody Hawk, 10 20:34.5 6:37 Williamsburg
42 Aidan McGraw, 12 20:37.2 6:38 Alburnett
43 Harbor Viet, 9 20:42.2 6:40 Solon
44 37 Daniel Hommel, 10 20:47.1 6:41 Grundy Center
45 Will Farnsworth, 12 20:50.4 6:42 Regina Iowa City
46 38 Fletcher Brower, 9 20:50.6 6:43 Washington
47 39 Colton Jensen, 9 20:56.5 6:44 Hudson
48 40 Bryce Stannard, 10 20:58.1 6:45 Edgewood-Colesburg
49 Charlie Pettit, 10 20:59.4 6:45 Solon
50 41 Brady Woode, 9 20:59.8 6:45 Tipton
51 Rhett Mesch, 12 21:02.5 6:46 Solon
52 42 Samuel Proctor, 10 21:04.3 6:47 Marion
53 Ethan Ressler, 10 21:06.2 6:48 Solon
54 43 Seth Shepherd, 11 21:09.0 6:48 Washington
55 44 Nick Farmer, 10 21:11.9 6:49 Starmont West Central
56 45 Mario Talavera, 12 21:12.3 6:49 Benton Community
57 46 Cal Christenson, 10 21:14.0 6:50 Vinton-Shellsburg
58 Gabe Nicholson, 12 21:25.7 6:54 Solon
59 47 Preston Poppe, 12 21:33.0 6:56 Hudson
60 48 Adian Reynolds, 9 21:37.3 6:58 Edgewood-Colesburg
61 49 Isaac Spangler, 10 21:42.5 6:59 Tipton

7:00 Pace
62 Tyler Gregory, 12 21:48.5 7:01 Solon
63 Ryan Smith, 11 21:48.5 7:01 Alburnett
64 50 Lincoln Van Wechel, 9 21:55.6 7:03 Vinton-Shellsburg
65 Owen Rekers, 10 21:59.4 7:05 Solon
66 51 Carter Judkins, 9 22:09.2 7:08 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
67 52 Oliver Whalen, 9 22:11.8 7:09 Vinton-Shellsburg
68 53 Dalton McDonald, 12 22:19.0 7:11 Tipton
69 Nick Larson, 9 22:20.8 7:12 Regina Iowa City
70 54 Isaiah Morris, 12 22:28.8 7:14 Washington
71 55 Leland Mueller, 10 22:35.6 7:16 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
72 56 Cael Helmrichs, 10 22:36.6 7:17 Edgewood-Colesburg
73 Ethan Melloy, 12 22:37.0 7:17 Solon
74 Ben Yeomans, 9 22:40.2 7:18 Solon
75 Eli Zirbel, 10 22:40.9 7:18 Alburnett
76 Evzen Meza, 11 22:42.3 7:18 Solon
77 57 Jacen Gruman, 11 22:58.3 7:24 Starmont West Central
78 Kaden Read, 11 23:09.4 7:27 Washington
79 58 Caleb Lawerence, 11 23:10.0 7:27 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
80 59 Dakota Hamann, 12 23:11.4 7:28 Edgewood-Colesburg
81 60 Cohen Warnell, 9 23:12.7 7:28 Hudson
82 Andrew DeJarnett, 10 23:16.6 7:29 Williamsburg
83 61 Rafael Vidal, 12 23:21.6 7:31 Hudson
84 62 Preston Martens, 11 23:23.7 7:32 Grundy Center
85 63 Daniel Barkley, 10 23:25.5 7:32 Grundy Center
86 64 Nathan Becker, 10 23:28.1 7:33 Benton Community
87 Evan Gleason, 9 23:32.1 7:34 Solon
88 Luke Kleinmeyer, 10 23:52.4 7:41 Williamsburg
89 Jaxson Douglas, 10 23:55.2 7:42 Williamsburg
90 Avery Finfrock, 12 24:11.3 7:47 Alburnett
91 65 Zayin Barkley, 9 24:37.7 7:56 Marion
92 Jackson Kopecky, 10 24:43.4 7:57 Regina Iowa City
93 66 Hayden Henkle, 10 24:44.6 7:58 Vinton-Shellsburg

8:00 Pace
94 Eli Thomas, 10 24:54.3 8:01 Williamsburg
95 67 Jackson Pope, 9 25:14.2 8:07 Starmont West Central
96 Rhys Mick, 9 25:19.6 8:09 Vinton-Shellsburg
97 68 Carsten Walton, 9 25:21.1 8:10 Grundy Center
98 69 Kasey Thiese, 10 25:21.6 8:10 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
99 70 James Malcolm, 9 25:22.1 8:10 Marion
100 Kayden Schaefer, 9 25:29.3 8:12 Williamsburg
101 71 Kyle Zieser, 11 25:48.1 8:18 Starmont West Central



102 Benjamin Fetzer, 9 25:52.6 8:20 Solon
103 Clayton Cooney, 9 25:53.5 8:20 Solon
104 72 Brayden Grawe, 9 25:56.1 8:21 Starmont West Central
105 73 Alex Phelps, 11 26:00.2 8:22 Edgewood-Colesburg
106 74 Andrew Hines, 10 26:28.2 8:31 Benton Community
107 75 Nathaniel Edwards, 11 26:38.9 8:35 Clayton Ridge Guttenb
108 76 Caleb Knutsen, 11 26:45.4 8:37 Grundy Center
109 Jayden Schwandt, 9 26:48.5 8:38 Maquoketa Valley Delh
110 Porter Ball, 9 27:07.7 8:44 Solon
111 77 McCoy Olind, 10 27:12.1 8:45 Edgewood-Colesburg
112 78 Carter Swanson, 9 27:24.0 8:49 Hudson
113 Caleb Kubas, 10 27:33.1 8:52 Williamsburg

9:00 Pace
114 79 Steven Dekutoski, 10 28:25.7 9:09 Hudson
115 Matthew Bookmeier, 12

28:28.0 9:10 Vinton-Shellsburg
116 80 Wyatt Roepke, 9 28:50.0 9:17 Starmont West Central



North Linn Lynx XC MS Girls
High School
Oct. 7, 2023

Mostly Sunny 47°, NW 12 MPH, 71% Humidit
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_Grundy Center 30 3 4 11 12 27 41 14:37.9 1:38.7
2 Ms_Maquoketa Valley 46 1 6 7 32 14:50.8 4:26.1
3 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg 59 2 8 23 26 15:03.6 3:13.3
4 Ms_Tipton 60 5 17 18 20 28 36 15:21.8 1:14.4
5 Ms_North Linn 69 14 15 19 21 34 15:35.2 0:22.1
6* Ms_Regina 83 13 16 25 29 30 35 15:57.1 1:19.7
7* Ms_Regis-LaSalle 83 9 10 31 33 37 38 16:02.1 1:53.9
8 Ms_Vernon 125 22 24 39 40 17:10.8 2:53.0

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Alburnett, Ms_Cascade, Ms_Gladbrook-Reinbeck, Ms_Starmont West Cent, Ms_Washington

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_Grundy Center
3 Addy Hendershot, 7 13:39.9 6:50
4 Keria Day, 8 14:15.3 7:08
11 Briley Jordan, 8 15:17.8 7:39
12 Avery Miller, 8 15:18.5 7:39
27 Torrance Dirks, 7 16:28.6 8:14
41 Kathryn Patrick, 8 20:25.2 10:13

Total Time = 58:31.5     Total Places = 30

2. Ms_Maquoketa Valley
1 Audra Burbridge, 8 12:33.9 6:17
6 Breanna Bush, 8 14:47.8 7:24
7 Taylor Salow, 8 15:01.4 7:31
32 Rylee Reed, 8 16:59.9 8:30

Total Time = 59:23.0     Total Places = 46

3. Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
2 Josie Diers, 7 12:59.7 6:30
8 Annabelle Wulfekuhle, 8

15:02.3 7:31
23 Clara Wittman, 7 15:59.4 8:00
26 Jenna Hamann, 7 16:13.0 8:06

Total Time = 1:00:14.4     Total Places = 59

4. Ms_Tipton
5 Lakyn Noard, 7 14:31.9 7:16
17 Lucy Costello, 7 15:28.8 7:44
18 Jacilynn Driscoll, 7 15:40.1 7:50
20 Tenley Hinderaker, 7 15:46.3 7:53
28 Averi Jeffries, 7 16:35.7 8:18
36 Tessa Costello, 7 17:34.9 8:47

Total Time = 1:01:27.1     Total Places = 60

5. Ms_North Linn
14 Scout Krogmann, 8 15:25.2 7:43
15 Lillian McMahon, 7 15:26.1 7:43
19 Irys Benesch, 8 15:41.9 7:51
21 Claire McGraw, 8 15:47.3 7:54
34 Gracelyn Meier, 8 17:05.0 8:32

Total Time = 1:02:20.5     Total Places = 69

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6*. Ms_Regina
13 Greta Gay, 7 15:24.9 7:42
16 Etta Winders, 8 15:27.7 7:44
25 Adeline Smith, 8 16:10.9 8:05
29 Coroline O'Rourke, 7 16:44.6 8:22
30 Ciara Goldsmith, 7 16:47.9 8:24
35 Josie Hartzler, 8 17:09.9 8:35

Total Time = 1:03:48.1     Total Places = 83

7*. Ms_Regis-LaSalle
9 Olivia Daubs, 8 15:07.3 7:34
10 Maeve Ainsworth, 8 15:10.2 7:35
31 Khloe Helgens, 7 16:49.7 8:25
33 Claire Kucharski, 8 17:01.1 8:31
37 Sophia Kettmann, 8 17:52.3 8:56
38 Luciana Nunez, 8 17:57.2 8:59

Total Time = 1:04:08.3     Total Places = 83

8. Ms_Vernon
22 Taryn Oelmann, 8 15:49.7 7:55
24 Jourdyn Williams, 8 16:10.6 8:05
39 Eleanor Adams, 8 18:00.0 9:00
40 Eve Sherbon, 8 18:42.6 9:21

Total Time = 1:08:42.9     Total Places = 125



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Audra Burbridge, 8 12:33.9 6:17 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
2 2 Josie Diers, 7 12:59.7 6:30 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
3 3 Addy Hendershot, 7 13:39.9 6:50 Ms_Grundy Center
4 Carley Conrad, 8 13:45.0 6:52 Ms_Cascade
5 Addy Topping, 8 13:48.1 6:54 Ms_Cascade

7:00 Pace
6 Josie McGraw, 8 14:02.6 7:01 Ms_Alburnett
7 4 Keria Day, 8 14:15.3 7:08 Ms_Grundy Center
8 5 Lakyn Noard, 7 14:31.9 7:16 Ms_Tipton
9 6 Breanna Bush, 8 14:47.8 7:24 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
10 Abbigail Brown, 7 14:53.1 7:27 Ms_Starmont West Cent
11 7 Taylor Salow, 8 15:01.4 7:31 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
12 8 Annabelle Wulfekuhle, 8

15:02.3 7:31 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
13 9 Olivia Daubs, 8 15:07.3 7:34 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
14 10 Maeve Ainsworth, 8 15:10.2 7:35 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
15 11 Briley Jordan, 8 15:17.8 7:39 Ms_Grundy Center
16 12 Avery Miller, 8 15:18.5 7:39 Ms_Grundy Center
17 Cherry Lindsey, 7 15:23.6 7:42 Ms_Washington
18 13 Greta Gay, 7 15:24.9 7:42 Ms_Regina
19 14 Scout Krogmann, 8 15:25.2 7:43 Ms_North Linn
20 15 Lillian McMahon, 7 15:26.1 7:43 Ms_North Linn
21 16 Etta Winders, 8 15:27.7 7:44 Ms_Regina
22 17 Lucy Costello, 7 15:28.8 7:44 Ms_Tipton
23 Lexi Popham, 8 15:32.3 7:46 Ms_Starmont West Cent
24 18 Jacilynn Driscoll, 7 15:40.1 7:50 Ms_Tipton
25 19 Irys Benesch, 8 15:41.9 7:51 Ms_North Linn
26 20 Tenley Hinderaker, 7 15:46.3 7:53 Ms_Tipton
27 21 Claire McGraw, 8 15:47.3 7:54 Ms_North Linn
28 22 Taryn Oelmann, 8 15:49.7 7:55 Ms_Vernon

8:00 Pace
29 23 Clara Wittman, 7 15:59.4 8:00 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
30 Abi Haugh, 8 16:00.0 8:00 Ms_Alburnett
31 24 Jourdyn Williams, 8 16:10.6 8:05 Ms_Vernon
32 25 Adeline Smith, 8 16:10.9 8:05 Ms_Regina
33 26 Jenna Hamann, 7 16:13.0 8:06 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
34 Emma Alderton, 8 16:14.3 8:07 Ms_Washington
35 Memphis Knox, 7 16:17.2 8:09 Ms_Starmont West Cent
36 Kenzie Thomas, 8 16:20.0 8:10 Ms_Washington
37 27 Torrance Dirks, 7 16:28.6 8:14 Ms_Grundy Center
38 28 Averi Jeffries, 7 16:35.7 8:18 Ms_Tipton
39 29 Coroline O'Rourke, 7 16:44.6 8:22 Ms_Regina
40 30 Ciara Goldsmith, 7 16:47.9 8:24 Ms_Regina
41 31 Khloe Helgens, 7 16:49.7 8:25 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
42 32 Rylee Reed, 8 16:59.9 8:30 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
43 33 Claire Kucharski, 8 17:01.1 8:31 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
44 34 Gracelyn Meier, 8 17:05.0 8:32 Ms_North Linn
45 35 Josie Hartzler, 8 17:09.9 8:35 Ms_Regina
46 36 Tessa Costello, 7 17:34.9 8:47 Ms_Tipton
47 Izzy Mueller, 8 17:44.2 8:52 Ms_Alburnett
48 Dorie Kordick-Wanek, 8

17:45.7 8:53 Ms_Tipton
49 37 Sophia Kettmann, 8 17:52.3 8:56 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
50 38 Luciana Nunez, 8 17:57.2 8:59 Ms_Regis-LaSalle

9:00 Pace
51 39 Eleanor Adams, 8 18:00.0 9:00 Ms_Vernon
52 40 Eve Sherbon, 8 18:42.6 9:21 Ms_Vernon
53 Katelyn Monaghan, 8 19:00.7 9:30 Ms_Gladbrook-Reinbeck
54 Addison Johnson, 7 19:19.1 9:40 Ms_Regis-LaSalle

10:00 Pace
55 Sara Oehler, 7 20:11.1 10:06 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
56 41 Kathryn Patrick, 8 20:25.2 10:13 Ms_Grundy Center
57 Koko Lawson, 7 21:39.4 10:50 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
58 Lisa Soka, 8 21:52.9 10:56 Ms_Regina

12:00 Pace
59 Morgan Martens, 8 25:16.2 12:38 Ms_Grundy Center



North Linn Lynx XC MS Boys
High School
Oct. 7, 2023

Mostly Sunny 47°, NW 12 MPH, 71% Humidit
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_Grundy Center 38 2 4 15 17 18 36 12:30.2 1:45.6
2 Ms_Washington 48 3 6 13 26 40 55 12:47.5 1:26.5
3 Ms_Regis-LaSalle 61 8 10 21 22 25 30 13:01.2 0:53.9
4 Ms_Tipton 83 7 9 32 35 37 44 13:19.4 1:41.4
5 Ms_Regina 89 14 23 24 28 29 31 13:25.5 0:40.5
6 Ms_Vernon 99 1 19 34 45 49 50 13:34.9 4:08.0
7 Ms_Clayton Ridge 121 5 27 41 48 52 14:17.7 3:21.1
8 Ms_Starmont West Cent 122 12 16 43 51 14:23.9 3:43.5
9 Ms_Alburnett 124 11 33 38 42 47 14:15.1 2:40.0
10 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg 158 20 39 46 53 54 15:13.3 3:40.5

Incomplete Teams: Gladbrook Reinbeck, Ms_Cascade, Ms_Maquoketa Valley, Ms_North Linn

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_Grundy Center
2 Jayce Fryslie, 8 11:29.3 5:45
4 Leo Block, 7 12:11.6 6:06
15 Ross Lynch, 7 13:04.7 6:32
17 Zach Sealman, 7 13:14.9 6:37
18 Brant Aronson, 7 13:15.3 6:38
36 Evan Blythe, 7 14:33.2 7:17

Total Time = 50:00.5     Total Places = 38

2. Ms_Washington
3 Parker Tschantz, 8 12:09.5 6:05
6 Jack Shepherd, 7 12:29.6 6:15
13 Teag Miller, 8 12:54.7 6:27
26 Zander Magnuson, 7 13:36.0 6:48
40 Logan Hoback, 7 15:10.8 7:35
55 Nate Schrock, 8 19:44.9 9:52

Total Time = 51:09.8     Total Places = 48

3. Ms_Regis-LaSalle
8 Joseph Ambrosy, 7 12:33.2 6:17
10 Lance Mueggenberg, 8 12:39.9 6:20
21 Ethan Medina, 8 13:24.5 6:42
22 Sean Kelly, 8 13:27.1 6:44
25 Joshua Groezinger, 7 13:32.3 6:46
30 John Teggate, 7 13:50.5 6:55

Total Time = 52:04.7     Total Places = 61

4. Ms_Tipton
7 Sylis McGee, 8 12:30.7 6:15
9 Gabriel Costello, 8 12:38.2 6:19
32 Levi Bodecker, 7 13:56.4 6:58
35 Tucker Reed, 8 14:12.1 7:06
37 Bronin Platts, 8 14:40.2 7:20
44 Langston Ehlers, 8 15:20.6 7:40

Total Time = 53:17.4     Total Places = 83

5. Ms_Regina
14 Andrew Welter, 7 13:01.7 6:31
23 Drew Leeman, 7 13:28.9 6:44
24 Wyatt Kaeding, 8 13:29.3 6:45
28 Ben Wade, 8 13:42.1 6:51
29 Nik Polyak, 7 13:48.8 6:54
31 Cristiano Pratt, 7 13:52.1 6:56

Total Time = 53:42.0     Total Places = 89

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Ms_Vernon
1 Collin Cook, 8 11:20.9 5:40
19 Dredan Rauser, 7 13:18.3 6:39
34 Grady Scherbring, 8 14:11.5 7:06
45 Eli Clarkson, 7 15:28.8 7:44
49 Cam DeBois, 7 15:50.0 7:55
50 Aiden Quinn, 7 15:52.0 7:56

Total Time = 54:19.5     Total Places = 99

7. Ms_Clayton Ridge
5 Evan Claycamp, 8 12:28.6 6:14
27 Russel Chmelar, 8 13:36.5 6:48
41 Tate Armstrong, 8 15:15.7 7:38
48 Bentley Shaw, 7 15:49.7 7:55
52 Tyler Gaul, 7 16:33.6 8:17

Total Time = 57:10.5     Total Places = 121

8. Ms_Starmont West Cent
12 Ben Gelner, 8 12:40.3 6:20
16 Izaiah Otdoerfer, 8 13:10.9 6:35
43 Clint Francois, 7 15:20.6 7:40
51 Jayden Gearhart, 8 16:23.8 8:12

Total Time = 57:35.6     Total Places = 122

9. Ms_Alburnett
11 Eli Gustafson, 7 12:40.1 6:20
33 Cade Bonefas, 7 14:07.9 7:04
38 Calan Arment, 7 14:52.4 7:26
42 Jackson Scott, 7 15:20.0 7:40
47 Isaiah Ward, 7 15:35.5 7:48

Total Time = 57:00.4     Total Places = 124

10. Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
20 Eli Bailey, 8 13:19.8 6:40
39 Isaac Hansel, 7 14:59.6 7:30
46 Chase Keppler, 8 15:33.5 7:47
53 Cohen Tekippe, 8 17:00.3 8:30
54 Creighton Wessels, 7 17:12.3 8:36

Total Time = 1:00:53.2     Total Places = 158



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Collin Cook, 8 11:20.9 5:40 Ms_Vernon
2 2 Jayce Fryslie, 8 11:29.3 5:45 Ms_Grundy Center

6:00 Pace
3 3 Parker Tschantz, 8 12:09.5 6:05 Ms_Washington
4 4 Leo Block, 7 12:11.6 6:06 Ms_Grundy Center
5 5 Evan Claycamp, 8 12:28.6 6:14 Ms_Clayton Ridge
6 6 Jack Shepherd, 7 12:29.6 6:15 Ms_Washington
7 7 Sylis McGee, 8 12:30.7 6:15 Ms_Tipton
8 8 Joseph Ambrosy, 7 12:33.2 6:17 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
9 9 Gabriel Costello, 8 12:38.2 6:19 Ms_Tipton
10 10 Lance Mueggenberg, 8 12:39.9 6:20 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
11 11 Eli Gustafson, 7 12:40.1 6:20 Ms_Alburnett
12 12 Ben Gelner, 8 12:40.3 6:20 Ms_Starmont West Cent
13 13 Teag Miller, 8 12:54.7 6:27 Ms_Washington
14 14 Andrew Welter, 7 13:01.7 6:31 Ms_Regina
15 15 Ross Lynch, 7 13:04.7 6:32 Ms_Grundy Center
16 16 Izaiah Otdoerfer, 8 13:10.9 6:35 Ms_Starmont West Cent
17 17 Zach Sealman, 7 13:14.9 6:37 Ms_Grundy Center
18 18 Brant Aronson, 7 13:15.3 6:38 Ms_Grundy Center
19 19 Dredan Rauser, 7 13:18.3 6:39 Ms_Vernon
20 20 Eli Bailey, 8 13:19.8 6:40 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
21 Christopher Utterback, 11

13:23.3 6:42 Gladbrook Reinbeck
22 21 Ethan Medina, 8 13:24.5 6:42 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
23 22 Sean Kelly, 8 13:27.1 6:44 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
24 23 Drew Leeman, 7 13:28.9 6:44 Ms_Regina
25 24 Wyatt Kaeding, 8 13:29.3 6:45 Ms_Regina
26 25 Joshua Groezinger, 7 13:32.3 6:46 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
27 Owen Smith, 8 13:32.6 6:46 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
28 26 Zander Magnuson, 7 13:36.0 6:48 Ms_Washington
29 27 Russel Chmelar, 8 13:36.5 6:48 Ms_Clayton Ridge
30 28 Ben Wade, 8 13:42.1 6:51 Ms_Regina
31 Carson Drumm, 8 13:43.7 6:52 Ms_Cascade
32 29 Nik Polyak, 7 13:48.8 6:54 Ms_Regina
33 30 John Teggate, 7 13:50.5 6:55 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
34 Caleb Williams, 8 13:51.6 6:56 Ms_Cascade
35 31 Cristiano Pratt, 7 13:52.1 6:56 Ms_Regina
36 32 Levi Bodecker, 7 13:56.4 6:58 Ms_Tipton

7:00 Pace
37 William Durney, 7 14:01.2 7:01 Ms_Regina
38 33 Cade Bonefas, 7 14:07.9 7:04 Ms_Alburnett
39 Franklin Tew, 7 14:10.3 7:05 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
40 34 Grady Scherbring, 8 14:11.5 7:06 Ms_Vernon
41 35 Tucker Reed, 8 14:12.1 7:06 Ms_Tipton
42 Logan Beard, 7 14:25.7 7:13 Ms_Regina
43 36 Evan Blythe, 7 14:33.2 7:17 Ms_Grundy Center
44 37 Bronin Platts, 8 14:40.2 7:20 Ms_Tipton
45 Tate Pflughaupt, 7 14:44.6 7:22 Ms_North Linn
46 Brent Daughtery, 8 14:45.8 7:23 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
47 38 Calan Arment, 7 14:52.4 7:26 Ms_Alburnett
48 39 Isaac Hansel, 7 14:59.6 7:30 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
49 Henry Lammers, 7 15:06.8 7:33 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
50 Truman Crigger, 7 15:10.2 7:35 Ms_Regina
51 40 Logan Hoback, 7 15:10.8 7:35 Ms_Washington
52 41 Tate Armstrong, 8 15:15.7 7:38 Ms_Clayton Ridge
53 42 Jackson Scott, 7 15:20.0 7:40 Ms_Alburnett
54 43 Clint Francois, 7 15:20.6 7:40 Ms_Starmont West Cent
55 44 Langston Ehlers, 8 15:20.6 7:40 Ms_Tipton
56 Jax Hamiliton, 8 15:23.5 7:42 Ms_Tipton
57 45 Eli Clarkson, 7 15:28.8 7:44 Ms_Vernon
58 Aiden Roman, 7 15:29.5 7:45 Ms_Regina
59 46 Chase Keppler, 8 15:33.5 7:47 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
60 47 Isaiah Ward, 7 15:35.5 7:48 Ms_Alburnett
61 48 Bentley Shaw, 7 15:49.7 7:55 Ms_Clayton Ridge
62 49 Cam DeBois, 7 15:50.0 7:55 Ms_Vernon
63 50 Aiden Quinn, 7 15:52.0 7:56 Ms_Vernon
64 Aaron Fuemmeler, 7 15:53.5 7:57 Ms_Regis-LaSalle

8:00 Pace
65 51 Jayden Gearhart, 8 16:23.8 8:12 Ms_Starmont West Cent
66 52 Tyler Gaul, 7 16:33.6 8:17 Ms_Clayton Ridge
67 Emmett Taylor, 7 16:35.4 8:18 Ms_North Linn
68 Caleb Bowser, 9 16:44.3 8:22 Gladbrook Reinbeck
69 Wyatt Thomas, 8 16:54.5 8:27 Ms_Vernon



70 53 Cohen Tekippe, 8 17:00.3 8:30 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
71 Weston Martens, 8 17:06.9 8:33 Ms_Grundy Center
72 Ben Conlon, 7 17:07.0 8:33 Ms_Regina
73 54 Creighton Wessels, 7 17:12.3 8:36 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
74 Braydon Geerdes, 7 17:47.2 8:54 Ms_Grundy Center

9:00 Pace
75 Thatcher Simanek, 7 18:09.5 9:05 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
76 Chandler Rose, 7 18:22.3 9:11 Ms_Vernon
77 Noah Smith, 8 19:06.4 9:33 Ms_Regis-LaSalle
78 55 Nate Schrock, 8 19:44.9 9:52 Ms_Washington

10:00 Pace
79 Devin Wrider, 11 20:58.0 10:29 Gladbrook Reinbeck
80 Brody Dunkelburger, 8 21:15.0 10:37 Ms_Vernon

13:00 Pace
81 Henry Livingston, 8 27:55.9 13:58 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
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